Rancho Tres Hermanas Dgo. promedio adultas APCL

CAMPEONATO ADULTAS 2021 .

ACUMULADO MEDIO FONDO

No. Competidor
1 PALOMAR MELENDEZ .
2 MIGUEL MUNOZ
3 CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS
4 ENRIQUE PLAYAN MIGUEL
5 GUERREROS DEL AIRE.
6 GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN
7 HERMANOS VILCHEZ

8 BEST.Q.M

Localidad

Total

2955.9102

2952.1315

2940.1174

2933.8160

2928.2911

2910.4789

2896.5816

2885.3292
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10

11

12

13

14

15

HNOS CHAGOYA

HNOS.FUENTES

RAUL Y PANCHO

VILLA'Y BETANCOURT .

RAYMUNDO M & PEREZ S

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

EDUARDO ABURTO

2867.8271

2844.5675

2768.3167

2739.7282

2492.5495

2324.9248

944.4450
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